


L i e e e N

ey *
-
-

Contract No. NRC-39-B8-21]
Modificatin No. 20
Page 7 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to nrovide incremental funding in the
amount of $1,000,000 00. Therefore, the following change {s hereby made:

Section B.2 CONSIDERATIO™ AND OBLIGATION = COST PLUS FIXED FEE,
subparagraph ¢. 1s revised to read as follows: .

e N T R s e T

“¢. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract 1s $17,415 780 9"

A1) other terms and conditions, including the contract celling of
$17,679,774 59, remain unchanged.

— R TSR - RS Rm——

i e A

N ————




